NE213 Prog. 09
102 www.ivo.de
Order designation
Order no. Interface
3 RS232
Outputs
1 With relay, batch counter
normally closed
2 With relay, batch counter
normally open
3 Electronic outputs PNP
4 Electronic outputs NPN
Supply voltage
1 24 / 48 VAC
2 115 / 230 VAC
3 24 VDC
NE213. 3    AX09
Features
Models LED-preset counter
with 2 presets
Batch counter or Tachometer
Totalizer, Time meter
Connection Incremental encoder
One-channel, digital sensor
2 one-channel, digital sensors
for difference counting
Functions Start count programmable
Scaling factor programmable
0.0001...99.9999
Batch counter with one preset
and multiplier (1...99)
Print interface RS232
Printout can be activated via F-
key or signal input
Programmable preset mode:
- Step preset
- Main preset
- Parallel comparison
- Drag preset (P1)
Mechanical data
Display 7-segment LED-display
8-digit display of real value,
7.6 mm high
Programmable decimal point
Display suppression of preceding
zeroes
- Minus sign for negative values
Operation, keypad Front membrane with short-
stroke keys
Front dimensions DIN housing, 72 x 72 mm
Mounting Front panel with U-clips
Weight AC: approx. 450 g
DC: approx. 320 g
Connection Plug-in screw terminals
Grid 5.08 mm
Core cross-section Max. 1.5 mm2
Housing material Macrolon 6485 (PC) black, UL 94V-0
Keypad membrane Polyester
material
Decription
The NE213 program 09 is based on the preset counter
NE212 with an additional print routine. This print function
makes it possible to print several lines of the NE213 as
well as texts and any control character with one print